
SOAR High School
2020 - 2021
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Important Dates Day of Week Holiday Date Day of Week
First Day of Student Attendance Monday Independence Day July 3 Friday
Back to School Night / BBQ TBD Labor Day Sept. 7 Monday
First Day of Fall Term (AVC) Monday Veteran's Day Nov. 11 Wednesday
End of 1st Quarter Friday Thanksgiving Nov. 26 Thursday
Student Activity Day (SAD) Wednesday Christmas Dec. 25 Friday
Student Free Day (SFD) Friday New Year's Jan. 1 Friday
Student Free Day (SFD) Friday Martin Luther King, Jr. Jan. 18 Monday
Last Day of Fall Term (AVC) Saturday Lincoln's Birthday Feb. 12 Friday
Student Activity Day (SAD) Friday President's Day Feb. 15 Monday
End of 1st Semester Friday Memorial Day May 31 Monday
First Day of Spring Term (AVC) Monday
Student Activity Day (SAD) Friday
Back to School Night Wednesday
Student Free Day (SFD) Friday SOAR Thanksgiving November 23-27
Student Activity Day (SAD) Wednesday AVC Thanksgiving November 26-28
End of 3rd Quarter Friday Winter Break December 21- January 8
Last Day of Spring Term (AVC) Saturday SOAR & AVC Spring Break March 8-12
First Day of Summer Term (AVC) Monday
Student Activity Day (SAD) Friday
Last Day of Student Attendance (SAD) Thursday
Last Day of Summer Term (AVC) Friday

TBD
August 17
October 9

SOAR  SPRING BREAK

THANKSGIVING BREAK

SOAR  WINTER BREAK

SOAR  WINTER BREAK

Date
August 10

March 19

October 14
October 23
November 20
December 5
December 18
December 18

May 8
May 17

August 7

May 21
June 3

January 11
January 15
January 27
February 26
March 3


